
To 

Department of Industries & Commerce, Haryana 

LOK DEEP EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY 

BAL;ABGARHFARIDABAD 
Faridabad 

Memo Number: 2018-06-0000849 

Subject : Acknowledgement of Enrollment of Members of Society registered under act 2012 

It is submitted that the list of Enrollment of Members of Society registered under act 2012 submitted by your society LOK DEEP EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY has been received on 2018-06-04 12:07:09. 

lssuing Authority, 
District Registr�r, , Haryana. 
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SNo. 

ffning Body of the Society 

Name of 
Member 

Lokesh Saini 

Mehar Chand 
Saini 

Rajender 

Ramwati Saini 

Gajraj singh 

Members of the Society 

Membati 

Vijay Singh 

Name of 

Member 

Lokesh Saini 

Mehar Chand 
Saini 
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Membership 
Number 

1 

Membership 
Number 

Full Address 

276. mohna 
road, khillu saini 
nagar, 
Ballabgarh, 

Faridabad 

HNo-276 
mohna road. 
khillu saini 
nagar 
ball abg arh 
Faridabad 

Indra saini 

colony 
Badshahpur 
Gurgaon 

276. mohna 
road, khillu saini 
nagar, 

Ballabgarh, 
Faridabad 

bye pass. 
maniram vas. 
kosikalan. 
mathura UP 

Maandko road, 
Near fatehpur 
biloch, 
faridabad 

indra saini 

colony. 
Badshahpur, 
Gurgaon 

Full Address 

276, mohna 
road, khillu 
saini nagar 

Ball abgarh 
Faridabad 

H.No-276. 
mohna road 
khillu saini 

Date of 
Enrollment 

2017-12-05 

2017-12-05 

2017-12-05 

2017-12-05 

2017-12-05 

2017-12-05 

2017-12-05 

Date of 
Enrollment 

2017-12-05 

2017-12-05 

Designation 

President 

General 

Secretory 

Vice President 9811153879 

Treasurer 

Executive 
Member 

Executive 
Member 

Executive 
Member 

Mobile Number 

Aadhar Number 

9999922279 

9899284410 

7678676394 

9759354713 

8689058870 

7065003471 

Mobile Number 

9999922279 

9811153879 



Rajender 

Ranmwati Saini 

Gajraj singh 

Membati 

Vijay Singh 

3 

4 

5 

7 

nag ar, 
ball abgarh, 
Faridabad 

Indra saini 

colony, 
Badshahpur 

Gurgaon 

276, mohna 
road, khillu 
saini nagar, 
Ball abg arh, 
Faridabad 

bye pass, 
maniram vas, 
kosikalan, 
mathura UP 

Near fatehpur 
biloch, 

Maandko road, 2017-12-05 

faridabad 

indra saini 

colony. 

2017-12-05 

Badshahpur., 
Gurgaon 

2017-12-05 

2017-12-05 

2017-12-05 

9899284410 

7678676394 

9759354713 

8689058870 

7065003471 
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