Department of Industries & Commerce, Haryana

To

LOK DEEP EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY BALLABGARHFARIDABAD Faridabad

Memo Number: 2018-06-0000849

Subject : Acknowledgement of Enrollment of Members of Society registered under act 2012

It is submitted that the list of Enrollment of Members of Society registered under act 2012 submitted by your society LOK DEEP EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY has been received on 2018-06-04 12:07:09.



Issuing Authority, District Registrar, Haryana.



rning Body of the Society

	-						
	SNo.	Name of Member	Membership Number	Full Address	Date of Enrollment	Designation	Mobile Number
		Lokesh Saini	1	276 mohna road, khillu saini nagar, Ballabgarh, Faridabad	2017-12-05	President	9999922279
	2	Mehar Chand Saini	2	H.No-276, mohna road, khillu saini nagar, ballabgarh, Faridabad	2017-12-05	Vice President	9811153879
	3	Rajender	3	Indra saini colony Badshahpur Gurgaon	2017-12-05	General Secretory	9899284410
	4	Ramwati Saini	4	276, mohna road, khillu saini nagar, Ballabgarh, Faridabad	2017-12-05	Treasurer	7678676394
	5	Gajraj singh	5	bye pass, maniram vas, kosikalan, mathura UP	2017-12-05	Executive Member	9759354713
6	5	Membati	6	Maandko road, Near fatehpur biloch, faridabad	2017-12-05	Executive Member	8689058870
7		Vijay Singh	7	indra saini colony Badshahpur, Gurgaon	2017-12-05	Executive Member	7065003471

Members of the Society

SNo.	Name of Member	Membership Number	Full Address	Date of Enrollment	Aadhar Number	Mobile Number
1	Lokesh Saini	1	276, mohna road, khillu saini nagar Ballabgarh, Faridabad	2017-12-05		9999922279
2	Mehar Chand Saini	2	H.No-276, mohna road, khillu saini	2017-12-05		9811153879

(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1					
			nagar, ballabgarh, Faridabad			
	Rajender	3	Indra saini colony, Badshahpur, Gurgaon	2017-12-05		9899284410
	Ramwati Saini	4	276, mohna road, khillu saini nagar, Ballabgarh, Faridabad	2017-12-05		7678676394
	Gajraj singh	5	bye pass, maniram vas, kosikalan, mathura UP	2017-12-05	~	9759354713
	Membati	6	Maandko road, Near fatehpur biloch, faridabad	2017-12-05		8689058870
	Vijay Singh	7	indra saini colony, Badshahpur, Gurgaon	2017-12-05		7065003471